
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=12:31

Reeks:1

1 949 Francart Elodie          ADD  7.29m 5

2 1138 Mondelaers Laure         RCT  5.64m 6

3 948 Cleuren Gitte            ADD  5.02m 5

4 1170 Benarbia Kenza           AVT  4.73m 6

5 299 Boyen Maya               TACT 4.42m 6

6 951 Francart Lisse           ADD  3.81m 7

7 955 Hansen Lena              ADD  2.93m 5

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=13:00

Reeks:1

1 1419 Van Biesbrouck Olivier   ADD  1.25m 3

2 612 Gielen Stijn             TACT 1.25m 3

3 1537 Bemong Arne              LOOI 1.20m 3

4 539 Schoffelen Vincent       MACD 1.20m 3

5 280 Venken Bryan             TACT 1.15m 3

6 1155 Cleuren Pieter           ADD  1.05m 4

7 1749 Hansen Jasper            ADD  1.05m 3

8 1385 Benarbia Abdelkader      AVT  1.00m 3

9 1608 Coenen Yelvin            ADD  1.00m 3

10 1609 Hellinx Siemen           ADD  0.95m 4

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=13:38

Reeks:1

1 4193 Vanlangenaker Jules      TACT 1.35m 2

2 4468 Volont Donald            ADD  1.30m 1

3 5679 Chaudoir Basile          RFCL 1.30m 1

4 5510 Daubioul Florent         RFCL 1.15m 1

5 4813 Coenen Yorg              ADD  0.95m 1

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=12:40

Reeks:1

1 8481 Hansen Wout              ADD  5.96m 5

2 7020 Breban Tom               ADD  5.87m 6

3 7790 Balas Jens               ADD  5.15m 5

4 7792 Thijs Olivier            ADD  4.86m 6

5 9900 FRESON Xander            na   3.28m 5

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=14:13

Reeks:1

1 949 Francart Elodie          ADD  1.18m 5

2 1138 Mondelaers Laure         RCT  1.00m 6

3 299 Boyen Maya               TACT 0.95m 6

4 948 Cleuren Gitte            ADD  0.90m 5

5 955 Hansen Lena              ADD  0.85m 5

6 951 Francart Lisse           ADD  0.75m 7
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7 1170 Benarbia Kenza           AVT  0.75m 6

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=13:05

Reeks:1

1 3907 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  TACT 7.22m 4

2 3658 Breban Linde             ADD  5.42m 4

3 3715 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 5.24m 3

4 5472 Chaudoir Vaia            RFCL 5.19m 3

5 3659 Vandeput Kato            ADD  5.01m 4

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=14:14

Reeks:1

1 8481 Hansen Wout              ADD  1.00m 5

2 7790 Balas Jens               ADD  0.95m 5

3 7020 Breban Tom               ADD  0.80m 6

4 7792 Thijs Olivier            ADD  0.70m 6

9900 FRESON Xander            na       GP  5

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=13:39

Reeks:1

1 7188 Pieri Axelle             ATLA 12.66m 1

2 6574 Verlinden Mitu           AVT  12.02m 2

3 6578 Daniels Liene            ATLA 9.72m 1

4 6503 Vercammen Anouck         LOOI 8.33m 1

5 6475 Boyen Freya              TACT 8.12m 2

6 6770 Cicilia Rune             ATLA 6.29m 2

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=14:42

Reeks:1

1 3907 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  TACT 1.10m 4

2 5472 Chaudoir Vaia            RFCL 1.05m 3

3 3658 Breban Linde             ADD  1.00m 4

4 3715 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 1.00m 3

5 3659 Vandeput Kato            ADD  1.00m 4

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=14:20

Reeks:1

1 1385 Benarbia Abdelkader      AVT  7.81m 3

2 1419 Van Biesbrouck Olivier   ADD  7.63m 3

3 539 Schoffelen Vincent       MACD 7.26m 3

4 612 Gielen Stijn             TACT 6.64m 3

5 833 Hermens Bert             ATLA 6.60m 4

6 280 Venken Bryan             TACT 6.35m 3

7 1633 Timmermans Giel          ADD  6.23m 3

8 1155 Cleuren Pieter           ADD  6.06m 4

9 1609 Hellinx Siemen           ADD  5.84m 4

10 1608 Coenen Yelvin            ADD  5.28m 3

11 1159 Cleuren Giel             ADD  4.87m 3

12 1749 Hansen Jasper            ADD  4.84m 3
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hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=15:41

Reeks:1

1 6503 Vercammen Anouck         LOOI 1.45m 1

2 6281 Coene Jacey              SACN 1.40m 1

3 7917 Kooper Zoe               RFCL 1.25m 1

4 6770 Cicilia Rune             ATLA 1.25m 2

5 7914 Flas Agathe              RFCL 1.20m 1

5 7916 Hensenne Eva             RFCL 1.20m 1

7 6475 Boyen Freya              TACT 1.15m 2

8 6574 Verlinden Mitu           AVT  1.15m 2

9 7919 Reul Juliette            RFCL 1.05m 2

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:37

Reeks:1

1 4468 Volont Donald            ADD  9.49m 1

2 5679 Chaudoir Basile          RFCL 7.80m 1

3 4193 Vanlangenaker Jules      TACT 6.27m 2

4 3960 Veestraeten Martijn      ADD  4.88m 2

5 4813 Coenen Yorg              ADD  4.78m 1

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=16:09

Reeks:1

1 234 Goossens Noa             ADD  1.45m 99

2 627 Telemans Ann             MACD 1.35m 0

3 877 Rybski Aster             ADD  1.30m 0

4 1320 Nelles Juliette          MALM 1.25m 0

5 1264 Vandormael Marie         RFCL 1.20m 0

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:42

Reeks:1

1 595 Bauters Laurens          ADD  9.50m 99

2 566 Nijsten Vinney           ACA  8.79m 0

3 596 Lambrecht Harley         ADD  8.50m 0

4 495 Vanhelmont Ruben         ACA  7.26m 0

5 1324 Remacle Mattiece         MALM 6.56m 99

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=16:50

Reeks:1

1 495 Vanhelmont Ruben         ACA  1.35m 0

2 595 Bauters Laurens          ADD  1.35m 99

3 596 Lambrecht Harley         ADD  1.30m 0

4 566 Nijsten Vinney           ACA  1.25m 0

5 1324 Remacle Mattiece         MALM 1.20m 99

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:45

Reeks:1

1 627 Telemans Ann             MACD 11.47m 0

2 647 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 11.09m 0

3 727 Benarbia Amina           AVT  9.82m 0

4 234 Goossens Noa             ADD  8.11m 99
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5 151 Vanaenrode Amelien       AVT  7.52m 0

6 878 Smets Jill               ADD  6.66m 0

7 877 Rybski Aster             ADD  6.33m 0

8 1320 Nelles Juliette          MALM 5.99m 0

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=17:20

Reeks:1

1 1935 Pappers Rafael*          ADD  1.70m Sen 91

2 4574 Metten Ivan              ADD  1.40m Mas 65

2 4446 Dreessen Jacques         ATLA 1.40m Mas 53

2 5078 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  1.40m Mas 57

5 5085 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI 1.35m Mas 65

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=17:03

Reeks:1

1 869 Knaepen Freya            ACA  8.44m Sen 93

2 868 Knaepen Ditte            ACA  8.19m Sen 89

3 3218 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 8.12m Mas 67

4 2919 Paps Maria               LOOI 6.19m Mas 48

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=17:27

Reeks:1

1 2896 Van Rosendaal Edith      ADD  1.10m Mas 71

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=17:51

Reeks:1

1 1751 Jacobs Brett             ADD  10.30m 94

2 1385 Neven Tom                ACA  6.28m 94

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=16:09

Reeks:1

1 3790 Cuyx Silke               ADD  1.40m 98

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:43

Reeks:1

1 2658 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  10.55m 98

2 2626 Carlucci Lieven          GENK 9.27m 98

3 2660 Jacobs Colin             ADD  9.13m 98

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=16:50

Reeks:1

1 2658 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  1.60m 98

2 2660 Jacobs Colin             ADD  1.35m 98

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:02

Reeks:1

1 3326 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 12.76m 98

2 3221 Vanaenrode Marjolein     AVT  9.55m 98

3 3790 Cuyx Silke               ADD  7.96m 98

4 3020 Asnong Jenny             ADD  5.21m Mas 52
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kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=17:50

Reeks:1

1 235 Albert Brent             ADD  10.44m 95

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:54

Reeks:1

1 5078 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  10.21m 57

2 5267 Biets Hugo               ACA  9.29m 52

3 4020 Elsen Roger              LOOI 8.74m 44

4 4825 Schoofs Rene             ADD  8.62m 48

5 3567 Coene  Patrick           SACN 8.01m 63

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=17:51

Reeks:1

1 4133 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 10.13m 56
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